
Show #201224435: Cactus Reining Classic II (3/15/2025-3/22/2025)

100. NRHA 1400: Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 40

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 254 Mizzen Whiz Ya Nicole Driscoll 74.00 DR Quarter Horses$568.67

2T 893 TR Mic Magnum Dawn Butler 73.50 Dawn Butler$284.34

2T 179 Off N Running Sarah Armenta 73.50 Kathleen Armenta$284.34

2T 298 Kr Trashya Lena Nicole Driscoll 73.50 DR Quarter Horses$284.34

2T 452 Electric Genetics Lorinda Soma 73.50 Lorinda Soma$284.34

6 886 Dun It For Whiz Alicia Nicole Deary 73.00 Casey L. Deary$173.08

7T 464 ARC Sweet E Nuff Jeanine Kern 72.50 Isabella Hutchings$106.32

7T 469 Thee American Dream Morris H Kulmer 72.50 Morris H Kulmer$106.32

7T 418 Wimpysgunnatrashya Caroline Joy Burk 72.50 Caroline Joy Burk$106.32

7T 122 Xtra Steppin Juice Chloe Kristine Hansen 72.50 Chloe Kristine Hansen$106.32

7T 581 Sparkin Flinn Krista M Marshall 72.50 Marshall Equine LLC$106.32

12T 878 Hollywood Nu Chelsea Schneider 72.00 Chelsea Schneider$12.36

12T 111 Xtra Voodoosomething Margaret Robinson 72.00 Margaret Robinson$12.36

12T 128 Golden Stitch Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 72.00 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett$12.36

12T 661 Isnt She Beautiful Luis Blanco 72.00 Empire Ranch$12.36

12T 890 Babys Got Blue Eyes Kirstin L Booth 72.00 Kirstin L Booth$12.36

17T 416 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 71.50 Shelley Rosenberger

17T 152 Starlight Escalade Melissa Wigen 71.50 Melissa Wigen

19T 782 Smartys Stylin Vicki T Santo 71.00 Vicki T Santo

19T 653 Warlocks Last Step Taylor Sheridan 71.00 Bosque Ranch Performance

21 512 Shesa Flinn Eric Carlson 70.50 Eric Carlson

22T 115 Gunnaoutshineya Mary-Anne Van Degna 70.00 Seven Sisters Trust

22T 195 A Smalltown Trick Mary K 'Katie' Cachat 70.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat

24 242 Shiners Dreamer Patricia Kuenzli 69.50 Investpath AG

25 700 Surprize Attack Jeanne Stout 69.00 Jeanne Stout

26T 588 Guns N Dreams Anna L Schwartz 68.00 Smoking Roosters PH LLC

26T 286 Wimpy Sparkles Janyce Hoyt 68.00 Janyce Hoyt

28 204 Whizkey Shots Cindy L Jerger 67.50 Cindy L Jerger

29 554 Get Outta Ma Way Grace Stimson 67.00 Grace Stimson

30 766 Vintage Blues Jeremy Watt 66.50 Candice Davis

31 767 With Addy Tude Tamara Watt 65.50 Candice Davis

32T 458 Swinginforthefences Shelbey Jackson 0.00 Shelbey Jackson

32T 591 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 0.00 Jamie Walters

32T 867 Pale Black Lindsey Lester 0.00 Jamie Traiteur Lester

101. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 41

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 179 Off N Running Sarah Armenta 73.50 Kathleen Armenta$489.30

1T 452 Electric Genetics Lorinda Soma 73.50 Lorinda Soma$489.30

3T 118 Spooks Gotta Champ Starla Grove 73.00 Gloria P Grove$250.48

3T 886 Dun It For Whiz Alicia Nicole Deary 73.00 Casey L. Deary$250.48

5T 464 ARC Sweet E Nuff Jeanine Kern 72.50 Isabella Hutchings$174.75

5T 784 Ub Whizzen In Style Laura Schwartz 72.50 Laura Schwartz$174.75

7T 878 Hollywood Nu Chelsea Schneider 72.00 Chelsea Schneider$100.19

7T 124 SPOOK MESSENGER Geri Greenall 72.00 Geri Greenall$100.19



Show #201224435: Cactus Reining Classic II (3/15/2025-3/22/2025)

7T 111 Xtra Voodoosomething Margaret Robinson 72.00 Margaret Robinson$100.19

7T 128 Golden Stitch Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 72.00 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett$100.19

7T 661 Isnt She Beautiful Luis Blanco 72.00 Empire Ranch$100.19

12 416 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 71.50 Shelley Rosenberger

13T 604 No Photos Katie Harvey 71.00 KGB Texas Marketing

13T 642 Whizzen In The Wind Susan L Pearson 71.00 Susan L Pearson

13T 782 Smartys Stylin Vicki T Santo 71.00 Vicki T Santo

16T 411 Gotta Jaguar Whiz Caroline Rachel Willis 70.50 Caroline Rachel Willis

16T 537 Gotta Have Style Kailey A King-Hale 70.50 Kailey A King-Hale

16T 333 Magnums Half Moon Elle Ann Russell 70.50 RKE Reining LLC

16T 332 SpookGotItSmokn Kate Russell 70.50 RKE Reining LLC

16T 560 Spooks Gotta Whizzle Elisha Irwin 70.50 Elisha Irwin

16T 512 Shesa Flinn Eric Carlson 70.50 Eric Carlson

22 195 A Smalltown Trick Mary K 'Katie' Cachat 70.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat

23 296 Smart Chic Smokin Kathleen Marie Cook 69.50 Kathleen Marie Cook

24T 842 We Luv Lucy Emily Thurner 69.00 Debbie & Mike Richardson

24T 515 My Guns Are Custom Eva M Johnson 69.00 High Life Ranch

24T 450 Dreamn N Hollywood Jill S Cook 69.00 Jill S Cook

27 337 Nuf Of This Lindsey E Spencer 68.50 Lindsey E Spencer

28T 588 Guns N Dreams Anna L Schwartz 68.00 Smoking Roosters PH LLC

28T 286 Wimpy Sparkles Janyce Hoyt 68.00 Janyce Hoyt

30 554 Get Outta Ma Way Grace Stimson 67.00 Grace Stimson

31 437 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 66.50 Trident Star Ranch LLC

32T 591 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 0.00 Jamie Walters

32T 865 Gunna Enter To Win Kalicia B Walters 0.00 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses

32T 538 Magnum Diamond Sophie Gibson 0.00 Sophie Gibson

32T 318 Chicken Special George Sternberg 0.00 Francesca Sternberg

32T 836 Prince Inferno William Trent McNally 0.00 William Trent McNally

102. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 45

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 893 TR Mic Magnum Dawn Butler 73.50 Dawn Butler$496.03

1T 452 Electric Genetics Lorinda Soma 73.50 Lorinda Soma$496.03

3T 464 ARC Sweet E Nuff Jeanine Kern 72.50 Isabella Hutchings$254.38

3T 469 Thee American Dream Morris H Kulmer 72.50 Morris H Kulmer$254.38

5 360 Shes A Shiny Gun Trish E Fenner Eckhoff 72.00 Trish E Fenner Eckhoff$203.50

6T 590 Late Night Whizkey Stacy Hamilton 71.50 Stacy Hamilton$152.63

6T 416 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 71.50 Shelley Rosenberger$152.63

6T 459 Flash Of Magnum Cathy D Martin 71.50 Cathy D Martin$152.63

9T 400 One Mo Joe Carol Crist 71.00 Carol Crist$82.67

9T 642 Whizzen In The Wind Susan L Pearson 71.00 Susan L Pearson$82.67

9T 782 Smartys Stylin Vicki T Santo 71.00 Vicki T Santo$82.67

9T 653 Warlocks Last Step Taylor Sheridan 71.00 Bosque Ranch Performance$82.67

13T 332 SpookGotItSmokn Kate Russell 70.50 RKE Reining LLC$12.72

13T 436 Must Be A Magnum Diane Stuart 70.50 Trident Star Ranch LLC$12.72

13T 512 Shesa Flinn Eric Carlson 70.50 Eric Carlson$12.72

13T 534 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach 70.50 Kathleen Roach$12.72



Show #201224435: Cactus Reining Classic II (3/15/2025-3/22/2025)

17T 115 Gunnaoutshineya Mary-Anne Van Degna 70.00 Seven Sisters Trust

17T 771 Smartly Playd Tricks Paula M Lyon 70.00 Paula M Lyon

19T 296 Smart Chic Smokin Kathleen Marie Cook 69.50 Kathleen Marie Cook

19T 171 Dunnits Special Nite Pat Warren 69.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC

21T 450 Dreamn N Hollywood Jill S Cook 69.00 Jill S Cook

21T 579 Gunzup In Tinseltown Shelly Moore Tyler 69.00 Shelly Moore Tyler

21T 700 Surprize Attack Jeanne Stout 69.00 Jeanne Stout

24 606 Graffiti Jennifer Hardy 68.50 Jennifer Hardy

25T 772 Drinkin Moonshine Paula M Lyon 68.00 Paula M Lyon

25T 588 Guns N Dreams Anna L Schwartz 68.00 Smoking Roosters PH LLC

25T 109 Suisse Code Marilyn M Fleek 68.00 Marilyn M Fleek

25T 286 Wimpy Sparkles Janyce Hoyt 68.00 Janyce Hoyt

29T 204 Whizkey Shots Cindy L Jerger 67.50 Cindy L Jerger

29T 727 Jocko Janice Symchych 67.50 Janice Symchych

31 567 Rolo In The Cash David McElwain 67.00 David McElwain

32T 437 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 66.50 Trident Star Ranch LLC

32T 273 GH Cromed Mercedes Victoria Rivera 66.50 Victoria Rivera

34 607 Gotta Shiney Spook Jennifer Hardy 66.00 Jennifer Hardy

35T 494 Smart Walla Walla Judy Mittenthal 65.50 Judy Mittenthal

35T 760 Magically Inur Dream Emmet Bushman 65.50 Emmet Bushman

37T 495 Show Your Face Judy Mittenthal 0.00 Judy Mittenthal

37T 591 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 0.00 Jamie Walters

37T 573 El Joker Angela Olson 0.00 Stone Fly Farms

37T 272 Spooky Voodoo Victoria Rivera 0.00 Judy A Swift

103. NRHA 1660: NP Masters Go: 1 - Shown: 44

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 469 Thee American Dream Morris H Kulmer 72.50 Morris H Kulmer$120.39

2T 416 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 71.50 Shelley Rosenberger$75.90

2T 459 Flash Of Magnum Cathy D Martin 71.50 Cathy D Martin$75.90

4 782 Smartys Stylin Vicki T Santo 71.00 Vicki T Santo$47.11

5T 436 Must Be A Magnum Diane Stuart 70.50 Trident Star Ranch LLC$36.64

5T 512 Shesa Flinn Eric Carlson 70.50 Eric Carlson$36.64

5T 534 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach 70.50 Kathleen Roach$36.64

8T 115 Gunnaoutshineya Mary-Anne Van Degna 70.00 Seven Sisters Trust$23.56

8T 771 Smartly Playd Tricks Paula M Lyon 70.00 Paula M Lyon$23.56

10T 296 Smart Chic Smokin Kathleen Marie Cook 69.50 Kathleen Marie Cook$17.01

10T 171 Dunnits Special Nite Pat Warren 69.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC$17.01

12T 450 Dreamn N Hollywood Jill S Cook 69.00 Jill S Cook$3.27

12T 579 Gunzup In Tinseltown Shelly Moore Tyler 69.00 Shelly Moore Tyler$3.27

12T 809 Wherefunmeetsflavor Gail A Hutcherson 69.00 Gail A Hutcherson$3.27

12T 700 Surprize Attack Jeanne Stout 69.00 Jeanne Stout$3.27

16T 772 Drinkin Moonshine Paula M Lyon 68.00 Paula M Lyon

16T 588 Guns N Dreams Anna L Schwartz 68.00 Smoking Roosters PH LLC

16T 109 Suisse Code Marilyn M Fleek 68.00 Marilyn M Fleek

16T 286 Wimpy Sparkles Janyce Hoyt 68.00 Janyce Hoyt

20T 727 Jocko Janice Symchych 67.50 Janice Symchych
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20T 723 Pale Moonlight Peter L Flint 67.50 Peter L Flint

22T 437 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 66.50 Trident Star Ranch LLC

22T 273 GH Cromed Mercedes Victoria Rivera 66.50 Victoria Rivera

22T 496 Magnify Catherine Cole Ferandelli 66.50 Catherine Cole Ferandelli

25 428 Gotcha Denise Wilstead 66.00 Denise Wilstead

26T 722 Guiltliss Gloria P Grove 65.50 Gloria P Grove

26T 779 Wimpys Diva Chic Wendy Larson 65.50 Wendy & Walter K Larson

26T 494 Smart Walla Walla Judy Mittenthal 65.50 Judy Mittenthal

29 808 Gunna Go Big Gail A Hutcherson 64.00 Gail A Hutcherson

30 294 Nite Bizness Bruce Selk 61.50 Bruce Selk

31 443 West Coast Splash Richard P Polniaszek 51.50 Richard P Polniaszek

32T 167 My Chics Cashin Chex Kathy Ann Creighton-Smith 0.00 Kathy Ann Creighton-Smith

32T 495 Show Your Face Judy Mittenthal 0.00 Judy Mittenthal

32T 591 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 0.00 Jamie Walters

32T 573 El Joker Angela Olson 0.00 Stone Fly Farms

32T 272 Spooky Voodoo Victoria Rivera 0.00 Judy A Swift

104. NRHA 5270: Legends Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 469 Thee American Dream Morris H Kulmer 72.50 Morris H Kulmer$43.13

2 782 Smartys Stylin Vicki T Santo 71.00 Vicki T Santo$32.35

3 171 Dunnits Special Nite Pat Warren 69.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC$21.57

4 109 Suisse Code Marilyn M Fleek 68.00 Marilyn M Fleek$10.78

5T 727 Jocko Janice Symchych 67.50 Janice Symchych

5T 723 Pale Moonlight Peter L Flint 67.50 Peter L Flint

7 567 Rolo In The Cash David McElwain 67.00 David McElwain

8 478 Trumped By Diamonds Mary Anne Montgomery 66.00 Mary Anne Montgomery

9 409 Drivin My Dream Benz Jim Shippers 63.50 Jim Shippers

105. NS TRFMNP: TRFAM Non Pro Qualifier Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 179 Off N Running Sarah Armenta 73.50 Kathleen Armenta

2T 111 Xtra Voodoosomething Margaret Robinson 72.00 Margaret Robinson

2T 661 Isnt She Beautiful Luis Blanco 72.00 Empire Ranch

2T 890 Babys Got Blue Eyes Kirstin L Booth 72.00 Kirstin L Booth

5T 642 Whizzen In The Wind Susan L Pearson 71.00 Susan L Pearson

5T 653 Warlocks Last Step Taylor Sheridan 71.00 Bosque Ranch Performance

7 537 Gotta Have Style Kailey A King-Hale 70.50 Kailey A King-Hale

8 195 A Smalltown Trick Mary K 'Katie' Cachat 70.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat

9 242 Shiners Dreamer Patricia Kuenzli 69.50 Investpath AG

10 766 Vintage Blues Jeremy Watt 66.50 Candice Davis

106. NS AMTQUA: TRFAM Amateur Challenge Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 179 Off N Running Sarah Armenta 73.50 Kathleen Armenta

2T 878 Hollywood Nu Chelsea Schneider 72.00 Chelsea Schneider

2T 661 Isnt She Beautiful Luis Blanco 72.00 Empire Ranch

4 732 Thundrstruk Katie Dwiggins 71.00 Katie Dwiggins

5 537 Gotta Have Style Kailey A King-Hale 70.50 Kailey A King-Hale
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6 242 Shiners Dreamer Patricia Kuenzli 69.50 Investpath AG


